
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 02/23/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:28:28 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 2/15/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 2/21/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC1700000014,1 CMA,0210,ISC1700000011,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

6" Special Window Envelopes
(OT17103)

CHAPMAN PRINTING CO INC 01/05/2017 02/21/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000023,2 CMA,0310,DNR1700000008,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Agency OpenEnd Contract
Formaldehyde-55 Gallon Drums

WESTERN CHEMICAL INC 12/20/2016 02/17/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000025,4 CPO,0310,DNR1700000036,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Twin Falls- Repairs to Floor,Retaining
Wall

FPS BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT
INC

01/05/2017 02/21/2017 161,400.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000034,3 CMA,0310,DNR1700000009,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Wildlife-OpenEnd Contract for Forklift
Loaders

JEFFERDS CORP 01/12/2017 02/21/2017 61,836.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000034,1 CMA,0803,DOT1700000034,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS BLUEBEAM REVU 2016 EXTREME
END USER LICENSE

MANAGED DESIGN LLC 11/22/2016 02/17/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000049,3 CPO,0803,DOT1700000023,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Structural steel for various projects in
D7

BULLDOG RACK COMPANY 02/07/2017 02/21/2017 107,063.42

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

